MERCRUISER [5.7L MIE GM 350%-8 1357 < TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED FARTS (HURTH E30) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040307 THRU 0K.3393593 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
189014 1| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.0:1 BATIO) IN-LIME TRANSKI*
189024 1| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.5:1 BATIO) IM-LIME TRAMSKI*
9144374 1 | TRANSHISSION 1 [1.5:1 BATIO)W-DRVE TRAMSHK
2144384 1| TRAMNSHMISSION 1 [2.0:1 BATIO)W-DRMVE TRAMSK
8144394 1| TRANSHISSION 1 [25:1 RATIO)W-DRIVE TRANSHK
16 A05253|5TUD 4
12 22248 |'"WASHER 4
11 34933 MUT [7/16-20) 4
10 47462 | SCREW [F/16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 2
13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN ) 2

8791741 FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (451 1M.]  |OPT.
7347641 | FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (5% 11M.]  |OPT.

734764 2 FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (5 1-1/3 IN|OPT.

794764 3| FLANGE ASSEMBLY (52 1-1/4 IN[OPT.
794764 4 FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (55 1-3/8 IN|OPT.
794764 5 FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (55 1-1/2 IN|OPT.
734764 B FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [531-3/4 IN|OPT.

734764 ¥ FLAMGE ASSEMBLY (5= 2IM.]  |OPT.

w| o]~ ] =] =]~ [~ ] o] = o] ] = [ =] =] =] =

10 B17| SCREW-FLAMGE [3/8-16 %1142

10 EO1ES| SCREW-FLAMGE (3/8-16% 3/ 1|2

10 EE101| SCREW [3/8-16x1-1/41M.] 4 4 1M. FLAMGE
10 13 35048 LOCKMWASHER [3/21M.) 4 41M. FLAMNGE
1A 1A 32213] WNUT [3/8-16) 4 41M. FLAMGE
3 10 805159 SCREW-FLAMGE [7A16-2031-1 (4 5IM. FLANGE
10 13 32993 LOCKMWASHER [FAEIN.) 4 51M. FLAMGE
1 1 22024 WUT [FA16-20) 4 51M. FLANGE
12 a7 213708 SWITCH-TEMPERATLRE 1
13 32 47516 13|HOSE-DIL 2
14 806238 | BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE 1
15 10 40001124 | SCREW [M3=014) 2
16 13 40024 7| LOCKMWASHER [ME] 2
17 16 974774 3| 5TUD KIT 2
18 638324 1| COOLER-OIL 1
19 22 47629 ELBONW [30 DEG.) 2
20 22 E3835|ELBOW [45 DEG.) 2
21 3074027 1|BRACKET 1
22 807 445T | CLAMP 1
23 12 35462 WaASHER 1
24 i F2008|WUT [1/4-20] 1




